IleAGN LA Splits For An Event

exposition services

Boomer User Conference 2014

Standard
Total Your
Revenue Revenue Due Vendor
Electrical Labor $225.00 $112.50 $112.50
Electrical $2,343.00 $1,171.50 $1,171.50
Total: $2,568.00 $1,284.00 $1,284.00
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IV'MAGN LA Splits For An Event

exposition services

Order # Item

Expo Electrical

Electrical

1270 20 Amps, 208V, single phase
1270 Required Electrical Labor
1280 20 Amps, 208V, single phase

Electrical Total

Electrical Labor

1270 Additional Electrical Labor
1280 Required Electrical Labor

Electrical Labor Total

Splits For An Event

Boomer User Conference 2014

Price Tier

Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
Standard

Boomer User Conference 2014

Qty

1.00
1.00
3.00

1.00
1.00

Revenue Type
Split Settings

Percent
Percent

Percent

Percent

Percent

0.50
0.50
0.50

0.50
0.50

Event Level
Advanced Split
Settings

Grand Total Expo Electrical:

Total
Revenue

Event Level
Standard Split
Settings

$324.00
$75.00
$1,944.00

$2,343.00

$150.00
$75.00

$225.00

$2,568.00

Your
Revenue

$162.00
$37.50
$972.00

$1,171.50

$75.00
$37.50

$112.50

$1,284.00

Due Vendor

$162.00
$37.50
$972.00

$1,171.50

$75.00
$37.50

$112.50

$1,284.00
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