

Splits For An Event

Boomer User Conference 2014

	Standard			Total		
	Total Revenue	Your Revenue	Due Vendor	Total Revenue	Your Revenue	Due Vendor
Electrical Labor	\$225.00	\$112.50	\$112.50	\$225.00	\$112.50	\$112.50
Electrical	\$2,343.00	\$1,171.50	\$1,171.50	\$2,343.00	\$1,171.50	\$1,171.50
Total:	\$2,568.00	\$1,284.00	\$1,284.00	\$2,568.00	\$1,284.00	\$1,284.00

Order #	Item	Price Tier	Qty	Revenue Type	Event Level	Event Level	Total	Your	Due Vendor
				Split Settings	Advanced Split	Standard Split	Revenue	Revenue	

Expo Electrical
Electrical

1270	20 Amps, 208V, single phase	Standard	1.00	Percent	0.50		\$324.00	\$162.00	\$162.00
1270	Required Electrical Labor	Standard	1.00	Percent	0.50		\$75.00	\$37.50	\$37.50
1280	20 Amps, 208V, single phase	Standard	3.00	Percent	0.50		\$1,944.00	\$972.00	\$972.00
Electrical Total							\$2,343.00	\$1,171.50	\$1,171.50

Electrical Labor

1270	Additional Electrical Labor	Standard	1.00	Percent	0.50		\$150.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
1280	Required Electrical Labor	Standard	1.00	Percent	0.50		\$75.00	\$37.50	\$37.50
Electrical Labor Total							\$225.00	\$112.50	\$112.50

 Grand Total Expo Electrical: **\$2,568.00** **\$1,284.00** **\$1,284.00**